Sansar Timber Traders (Choolai)
No:5-A, Choolai High Road, Choolai,
Chennai-600 112.
Cen:2184
Mob:9840161662

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 2943-Sf 48239019 18 % 1 nos 588.98 588.98
Sub - Total 1 nos 588.98

CGST 53.01
SGST 53.01

INR Six Hundred Ninety Five Only TOTAL 695.00
HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 106.0253.019%53.019%588.98
Total 106.0253.0153.01588.98

TAX Amount: INR One Hundred Six and Two paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and 
correct. 2.Goods once sold cannot be taken back, 3.No Exchange, 4.100% Payment immediate, 5.Company will not be responsible

[...]

Sansar Timber Traders (Choolai)
No:5-A, Choolai High Road, Choolai,
Chennai-600 112.
Cen:2184
Mob:9840161662

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 2943-Sf 48239019 18 % 1 nos 588.98 588.98
Sub - Total 1 nos 588.98

CGST 53.01
SGST 53.01

INR Six Hundred Ninety Five Only TOTAL 695.00
HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 106.0253.019%53.019%588.98
Total 106.0253.0153.01588.98

TAX Amount: INR One Hundred Six and Two paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and 
correct. 2.Goods once sold cannot be taken back, 3.No Exchange, 4.100% Payment immediate, 5.Company will not be responsible